LAST NAME
Burke

Cunningham

Deans
DeDekker
Duhaime
Ellis
Finner
Gluck
Graham
Graham
Hudson
LeClair
Miller
Read
Rivard
Thompson
Vassallo
Zeron
Aleman
Coville
Crouch
Owen
Ryan
Templado

FIRSTNAME
Cathy

Jo Anne
Tanya
Melissa
Cara
Jennifer
Karen
Fallon
Heather
Michelle
Valetta
Lana
Catherine
Jennifer
Brittany
Elizabeth
Frank
Patsy
Wendy
Elizabeth
Melanie
Lindsay
Trina
Jose

POSITION
Epic Clinical Lead

Occupational Health Practitioner

Manager of Clinical Programs

Manager Health Records/Chief Privacy Officer

Physiotherapist

Vice President Nursing/Clinical Services CNO
Charge Technologist - DIMammo/BMD

Manager Nursing Services
Registered Nurse

Manager Human Resources/Labour Relations

Registered Nurse

Vice President Corporate Services

Registered Nurse

Communications/Patient Relations Officer
Chief Financial Officer/Vice President of Operations

Registered Nurse
Chief Executive Officer
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

ORGANIZATION

Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital
Kemptville District Hospital

SALARY
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143,811.05
103,254.80
115,512.97
104,098.39
102,662.54
127,923.55
107,176.86
117,894.56
117,458.21
106,664.12
129,232.56
127,238.99
138,738.75
110,382.68
105,930.66
135,336.00
224,338.48
123,681.08
109,239.21
108,572.10
121,137.03
108,352.91
118,970.29
136,288.36

BENEFIT

RV2NE Vo RE Vo RRE Vo iR Vol Vo Rk Vol Vo Rk Vo Rt Vo R Vo Vo R VR Vo e Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo R Vo N Vo R Vo R Vo RE Vo

1,011.06
778.38
871.86
766.20
766.87

1,101.57
791.28
871.86
778.38
868.68
780.72

1,032.54
762.09
842.91
876.66
696.43

12,608.64
762.09
385.35

772.77



