LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	POSITION	ORGANIZATION	SALARY		BENEFIT	
Burke	Cathy	Epic Clinical Lead	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	143,811.05	\$	1,011.06
Cunningham	Jo Anne	Occupational Health Practitioner	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	103,254.80	\$	778.38
Deans	Tanya	Manager of Clinical Programs	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	115,512.97	\$	871.86
DeDekker	Melissa	Manager Health Records/Chief Privacy Officer	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	104,098.39	\$	766.20
Duhaime	Cara	Physiotherapist	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	102,662.54	\$	766.87
Ellis	Jennifer	Vice President Nursing/Clinical Services CNO	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	127,923.55	\$	1,101.57
Finner	Karen	Charge Technologist - DIMammo/BMD	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	107,176.86	\$	791.28
Gluck	Fallon	Manager Nursing Services	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	117,894.56	\$	871.86
Graham	Heather	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	117,458.21	\$	778.38
Graham	Michelle	Manager Human Resources/Labour Relations	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	106,664.12	\$	868.68
Hudson	Valetta	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	129,232.56	\$	780.72
LeClair	Lana	Vice President Corporate Services	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	127,238.99	\$	1,032.54
Miller	Catherine	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	138,738.75	\$	762.09
Read	Jennifer	Communications/Patient Relations Officer	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	110,382.68	\$	842.91
Rivard	Brittany	Chief Financial Officer/Vice President of Operations	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	105,930.66	\$	876.66
Thompson	Elizabeth	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	135,336.00	\$	696.43
Vassallo	Frank	Chief Executive Officer	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	224,338.48	\$	12,608.64
Zeron	Patsy	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	123,681.08	\$	762.09
Aleman	Wendy	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	109,239.21	\$	-
Coville	Elizabeth	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	108,572.10	\$	385.35
Crouch	Melanie	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	121,137.03	\$	-
Owen	Lindsay	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	108,352.91	\$	-
Ryan	Trina	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	118,970.29	\$	772.77
Templado	Jose	Registered Nurse	Kemptville District Hospital	\$	136,288.36	\$	-